UNION ELEMENTARY SCHOOL DISTRICT

ADMINISTRATIVE SALARY PLACEMENT SCHEDULE

2017 - 2018

PRINCIPAL

DIRECTORS: ACADEMIC SERVICES, BUSINESS SERVICES,
HUMAN RESOURCES, STUDENT SUPPORT
SERVICES

STEP PLACEMENT

$74,280
$75,310
$76,340
$77,885
$79,411
CAP $81,491
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Initial placement must be recommended by the administration and approved by the Governing
Board.

A maximum of ten (10) years experience will be given at a rate of 2% per year.

Indirect Compensation: District paid health, vision, dental, and life insurance in the
amount of $6,200 for eligible employees.

Governing Board Approval: 02/09/2017




