UNION ELEMENTARY SCHOOL DISTRICT

ADMINISTRATIVE SALARY PLACEMENT SCHEDULE

2017 - 2018

PRINCIPAL

DIRECTORS: ACADEMIC SERVICES, BUSINESS SERVICES,

HUMAN RESOURCES, STUDENT SUPPORT

SERVICES

STEP	PLACEMENT
1	\$74,280
2	\$75,310
3	\$76,340
4	\$77,885
5	\$79,411
CAP	\$81,491

Initial placement must be recommended by the administration and approved by the Governing Board.

A maximum of ten (10) years experience will be given at a rate of 2% per year.

Indirect Compensation: District paid health, vision, dental, and life insurance in the amount of \$6,200 for eligible employees.